
tay
Construction: Features: Options:

Contrasting stitching
Custom embroidery
Power integration
Silver or black cast aluminum legs
Corian® top
Custom laminate and Corian® colors

Upholstery + Finishes: 
The Tay collection supports the Flexxform graded-in program for coated or woven upholsteries. For
upholsteries not included in the graded-in program, please contact Customer Service for pricing. To
view the list of unsuitable upholsteries for the Tay Collection, please see the last page of the graded-in
program. Bench tops are available in a variety of laminate and Corian® finishes. View our full selection
at www.flexxform.co/finishes.

Warranty: 
The Tay collection is covered under Flexxform’s 25-year warranty. For more
information, visit www.flexxform.co/warranty.

Width
Depth
Height
COM YD - Side
COM YD - Top
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet 
Weight

18"
18"
14"
2
-
2
3
15 lbs

TAYS1814

Width
Depth
Height
COM YD - Side
COM YD - Top
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet 
Weight

TAYS1816

Width
Depth
Height
COM YD - Side
COM YD - Top
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet 
Weight

TAYS1818

Specification Sheet

Width
Depth
Height
COM YD - Side
COM YD - Top
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet 
Weight

25"
25"
14"
3
-
3
5
20 lbs

TAYS2514

Width
Depth
Height
COM YD - Side
COM YD - Top
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet 
Weight

TAYS2516

Width
Depth
Height
COM YD - Side
COM YD - Top
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet 
Weight

TAYS2518

18"W x 18"D x 14"H
Square Table

18"W x 18"D x 16"H
Square Table

18"W x 18"D x 18"H
Square Table

25"W x 25"D x 14"H
Square Table

25"W x 25"D x 16"H
Square Table

25"W x 25"D x 18"H
Square Table

18"
18"
16"
2
-
2
3
17 lbs

18"
18"
18"
2
-
2
3
19 lbs

25"
25"
16"
3
-
3
6
24 lbs

25"
25"
18"
3
-
3
6.5
28 lbs

Enduraframe ™ certified
Environmentally friendly, California TB117 compliant foam
550 lb weight rating
Bed bug proof stitching
Solid American hardwood frame with 3/4” Canadian plywood components
1/2" High Pressure Laminate top

Meets or exceeds ANSI/BIFMA standards
Available in multiple sizes and shapes
Available in three heights
Non-marring 3/4" rubber feet

*Due to the natural materials and variations in upholstery used in lounge furniture, the dimensions may differ slightly from those stated. info@flexxform.co | 1-844-541-0081 | www.flexxform.co
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tay
Specification Sheet

Width
Depth
Height
COM YD - Side
COM YD - Top
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet 
Weight

36"
18"
14"
3.5
-
3.5
5
20 lbs

TAYRE3614

Width
Depth
Height
COM YD - Side
COM YD - Top
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet 
Weight

TAYRE3616

Width
Depth
Height
COM YD - Side
COM YD - Top
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet 
Weight

TAYRE3618

36"W x 18"D x 14"H
Rectangle Table

36"W x 18"D x 16"H
Rectangle Table

36"W x 18"D x 18"H
Rectangle Table

Width
Depth
Height
COM YD - Side
COM YD - Top
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet 
Weight

30"
30"
14"
4
-
4
7
25 lbs

TAYS3014

Width
Depth
Height
COM YD - Side
COM YD - Top
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet 
Weight

TAYS3016

Width
Depth
Height
COM YD - Side
COM YD - Top
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet 
Weight

TAYS3018

Width
Depth
Height
COM YD - Side
COM YD - Top
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet 
Weight

25"
18"
14"
3
-
3
4
16 lbs

TAYRE2514

Width
Depth
Height
COM YD - Side
COM YD - Top
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet 
Weight

TAYRE2516

Width
Depth
Height
COM YD - Side
COM YD - Top
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet 
Weight

TAYRE2518

30"W x 30"D x 14"H
Square Table

30"W x 30"D x 16"H
Square Table

30"W x 30"D x 18"H
Square Table

25"W x 18"D x 14"H
Rectangle Table

25"W x 18"D x 16"H
Rectangle Table

25"W x 18"D x 18"H
Rectangle Table

30"
30"
16"
4
-
4
8
29 lbs

30"
30"
18"
4
-
4
9
34 lbs

25"
18"
16"
3
-
3
4
19 lbs

25"
18"
18"
3
-
3
5
22 lbs

36"
18"
16"
3.5
-
3.5
6
22 lbs

36"
18"
18"
3.5
-
3.5
7
24 lbs

*Due to the natural materials and variations in upholstery used in lounge furniture, the dimensions may differ slightly from those stated. 

Width
Depth
Height
COM YD - Side
COM YD - Top
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet 
Weight

48"
18"
14"
4.5
-
4.5
7
30 lbs

TAYRE4814

Width
Depth
Height
COM YD - Side
COM YD - Top
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet 
Weight

TAYRE4816

Width
Depth
Height
COM YD - Side
COM YD - Top
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet 
Weight

TAYRE4818

48"W x 18"D x 14"H
Rectangle Table

48"W x 18"D x 16"H
Rectangle Table

48"W x 18"D x 18"H
Rectangle Table

48"
18"
16"
4.5
-
4.5
8
36 lbs

48"
18"
18"
4.5
-
4.5
9
40 lbs

info@flexxform.co | 1-844-541-0081 | www.flexxform.co
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tay
Specification Sheet

Width
Depth
Height
COM YD - Side
COM YD - Top
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet 
Weight

21"
28"
14"
2
-
2
5
28 lbs

TAYO2814

Width
Depth
Height
COM YD - Side
COM YD - Top
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet 
Weight

TAYO2816

Width
Depth
Height
COM YD - Side
COM YD - Top
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet 
Weight

21"
28"
18"
2
-
2
6
28 lbs

TAYO2818

21"W x 28"D x 14"H
Oval Table

21"W x 28"D x 16"H
Oval Table

21"W x 28"D x 18"H
Oval Table

Width
Depth
Height
COM YD - Side
COM YD - Top
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet 
Weight

15"
22"
14"
2
-
2
2.5
13 lbs

TAYO2214

Width
Depth
Height
COM YD - Side
COM YD - Top
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet 
Weight

TAYO2216

Width
Depth
Height
COM YD - Side
COM YD - Top
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet 
Weight

TAYO2218

Width
Depth
Height
COM YD - Side
COM YD - Top
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet 
Weight

18"
25"
14"
2
-
2
4
20 lbs

TAYO2514

Width
Depth
Height
COM YD - Side
COM YD - Top
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet 
Weight

TAYO2516

Width
Depth
Height
COM YD - Side
COM YD - Top
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet 
Weight

TAYO2518

15"W x 22"D x 14"H
Oval Table

15"W x 22"D x 16"H
Oval Table

15"W x 22"D x 18"H
Oval Table

18"W x 25"D x 14"H
Oval Table

18"W x 25"D x 16"H
Oval Table

18"W x 25"D x 18"H
Oval Table

15"
22"
18"
2
-
2
3
13 lbs

15"
22"
18"
2
-
2
3.5
13 lbs

18"
25"
16"
2
-
2
4.5
20 lbs

18"
25"
18"
2
-
2
5
20 lbs

21"
28"
16"
2
-
2
5
28 lbs

*Due to the natural materials and variations in upholstery used in lounge furniture, the dimensions may differ slightly from those stated. 

Diameter
Depth
Height
COM YD - Side
COM YD - Top
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet 
Weight

18"
-
14"
2
-
2
2
15 lbs

TAYR1814 TAYR1816 TAYR1818

18"D x 14"H Round Table 18"D x 16"H Round Table 18"D x 18"H Round Table

Diameter
Depth
Height
COM YD - Side
COM YD - Top
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet 
Weight

Diameter
Depth
Height
COM YD - Side
COM YD - Top
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet 
Weight

18"
-
16"
2
-
2
2.5
17 lbs

18"
-
18"
2
-
2
3
19 lbs

info@flexxform.co | 1-844-541-0081 | www.flexxform.co
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tay

TAYR2514 TAYR2516 TAYR2518

Specification Sheet

TAYR3014 TAYR3016 TAYR3018

25"D x 14"H Round Table 25"D x 16"H Round Table 25"D x 18"H Round Table 30"D x 14"H Round Table 30"D x 16"H Round Table 30"D x 18"H Round Table

Diameter
Depth
Height
COM YD - Side
COM YD - Top
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet 
Weight

25"
-
14"
2
-
2
4
20 lbs

Diameter
Depth
Height
COM YD - Side
COM YD - Top
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet 
Weight

Diameter
Depth
Height
COM YD - Side
COM YD - Top
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet 
Weight

Diameter
Depth
Height
COM YD - Side
COM YD - Top
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet 
Weight

Diameter
Depth
Height
COM YD - Side
COM YD - Top
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet 
Weight

Diameter
Depth
Height
COM YD - Side
COM YD - Top
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet 
Weight

25"
-
16"
2
-
2
4.5
24 lbs

25"
-
18"
2
-
2
5
27 lbs

30"
-
14"
2
-
2
6
25 lbs

30"
-
16"
2
-
2
6.5
29 lbs

30"
-
18"
2
-
2
7.5
34 lbs

*Due to the natural materials and variations in upholstery used in lounge furniture, the dimensions may differ slightly from those stated. 

TAYR3614 TAYR3616 TAYR3618

36"D x 14"H Round Table 36"D x 16"H Round Table 36"D x 18"H Round Table

Diameter
Depth
Height
COM YD - Side
COM YD - Top
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet 
Weight

Diameter
Depth
Height
COM YD - Side
COM YD - Top
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet 
Weight

Diameter
Depth
Height
COM YD - Side
COM YD - Top
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet 
Weight

36"
-
14"
2.5
-
2.5
6
32 lbs

36"
-
16"
2.5
-
2.5
6.5
36 lbs

36"
-
18"
2.5
-
2.5
7.5
40 lbs
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